
OB1 - Bath - Walcott

Liberation details:
09:15am on Sunday, 20th April 2025

7 clubs sent 1073 birds
Wind conditions NE at lib site

West Section
267 birds

POS NAME MILES /
YARDS

AFT VELOCITY RING NO. CLUB

1 P Lockley & Sons 88.0290 01:44:08 1490.1088 GB 23B 55839 PENKRIDGE RPC

2 Stopka Bros 98.0313 01:57:28 1470.9960 GB 24D 30464 PENKRIDGE RPC

3 P Lockley & Sons 88.0290 01:45:37 1469.1810 GB 22V 05650 PENKRIDGE RPC

4 P Millward 103.0332 02:03:37 1469.1546 GB 24D 30583 PENKRIDGE RPC

5 J Scott & Sons 75.0991 01:30:42 1466.2734 NWHU 23A 2128 WOLLASTON FC

6 J Scott & Sons 75.0991 01:30:46 1465.1965 NWHU 22A 2504 WOLLASTON FC

7 S Faux 97.1471 01:58:28 1453.4975 GB 23N 52926 PENKRIDGE RPC

8 P Millward 103.0332 02:05:12 1450.5751 GB 24D 30598 PENKRIDGE RPC

9 S Faux 97.1471 01:58:45 1450.0295 GB 20Z 57945 PENKRIDGE RPC

10 A Lovatt 75.0800 01:32:59 1428.2129 GB 24V 08379 WOLLASTON FC

Centre Section
396 birds

POS NAME MILES /
YARDS

AFT VELOCITY RING NO. CLUB

1 T Fenn 75.0461 01:26:49 1525.7554 GB 23D 59790 WHITEHEATH DHS

2 T Fenn 75.0461 01:26:50 1525.4626 GB 23D 59788 WHITEHEATH DHS

3 T Fenn 75.0461 01:26:50 1525.4626 GB 23D 59787 WHITEHEATH DHS

4 A Trumpeter 79.1142 01:32:14 1519.8627 GB 22A 83975 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

5 MCR Mcnally 79.0631 01:31:58 1518.7133 GB 23B 63212 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

6 A Trumpeter 79.1142 01:32:20 1518.2166 GB 24X 18265 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

7 A Trumpeter 79.1142 01:32:20 1518.2166 GB 23C 46406 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

8 A Trumpeter 79.1142 01:32:21 1517.9426 GB 24C 58915 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

9 S Stokes & Sons 75.1651 01:28:06 1517.0375 GB 23B 69031 WHITEHEATH DHS

10 A Trumpeter 79.1142 01:32:26 1516.5741 GB 24B 55934 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

East Section
410 birds

POS NAME MILES /
YARDS

AFT VELOCITY RING NO. CLUB

1 Duggan & Carter 86.0246 01:39:40 1521.1304 GB 23D 31332 PELSALL 5BFC

2 Duggan & Carter 86.0246 01:40:58 1501.5451 GB 22B 81814 PELSALL 5BFC

3 Purchase & Walker 91.1226 01:47:39 1499.1732 GB 24Z 00383 BURNTWOOD HS

4 Purchase & Walker 91.1226 01:47:41 1498.7092 GB 23Z 00075 BURNTWOOD HS

5 Purchase & Walker 91.1226 01:47:41 1498.7092 GB 23Z 00197 BURNTWOOD HS

6 Duggan & Carter 86.0246 01:41:26 1494.6369 GB 24X 22262 PELSALL 5BFC

7 Purchase & Walker 91.1226 01:48:01 1494.0842 GB 23B 69297 BURNTWOOD HS

8 S McDonough 85.1445 01:41:11 1492.7854 B24 4173829 PELSALL 5BFC

9 S McDonough 85.1445 01:41:14 1492.0481 GB 24A 85749 PELSALL 5BFC

10 S McDonough 85.1445 01:41:48 1483.7426 B22 4040872 PELSALL 5BFC
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